Elenco zone disagiate GLS per Cap

02020 Collegiove
02020 Marcetelli
02020 Nespolo
02020 Turania

02022 Collalto Sabino
02024 Pescorocchiano
04020 Ventotene
04027 Ponza

07021 Arzachena
07024 Isola Caprera
07024 La Maddalena
08020 Lodine

08020 Lula

08020 Ollolai

08020 Osidda

08020 San Teodoro
08020 Sarule

08024 Mamoiada
08030 Orroli

08030 Serri

08030 Villanova Tulo
08034 Laconi

08035 Nurri

09010 Buggerru
09010 Fluminimaggiore
09011 Calasetta
09014 Carloforte
11010 Allein



11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11010
11011
11012
11014
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11020
11020
11020
11020
11020
11020
11020

Avise

Bionaz

Bosses

Doues

Gignod

Introd

Ollomont

Oyace

Pre’ Saint Didier
Rhemes Notre Dame
Rhemes Saint Georges
Roisan

Saint Nicolas

Saint Rhemy En Bosses
Valgrisenche
Valpelline
Valsavarenche
Arvier

Cogne

Etroubles

Saint Oyen

La Salle

La Thuile

Morgex

Villeneuve

Antey Saint Andre’
Ayas

Brissogne

Challand Saint Anselme
Challand Saint Victor
Chamois

Champorcher



11020 Emarese

11020 Fontainemore
11020 Gaby

11020 Gressoney La Trinite’
11020 Issime

11020 Jovencan

11020 La Magdeleine
11020 Lillianes

11020 Perloz

11020 Pontboset

11020 Saint Marcel

11020 Torgnon

11022 Brusson

11023 Saint Denis

11025 Gressoney Saint Jean
11028 Valtournenche
12010 Rittana

23010 Bema

23010 Civo

23010 Gerola Alta

23010 Pedesina

23010 Rasura

23010 Tartano

23010 Val Masino

23020 Lanzada

23020 Menarola

23020 San Giacomo Filippo
23020 Spriana

23020 Torre Di Santa Maria
23029 Villa Di Chiavenna
23030 Castello Dell’acqua
23030 Livigno



23030 Sernio

23030 Tovo Di Sant’agata
23030 Valfurva

23030 Vervio

33070 Caneva

30142 Burano

30123 Dorsoduro

30141 Le Vignole

30142 Mazzorbo

30133 Sacca Fisola

30141 San Francesco del deserto
30124 San Giorgio Maggiore
30121 San Michele

30132 Sant’Elena

30135 Tronchetto

30142 Torcello

30126 Lido di Venezia
30126 Malamocco

30142 Sant’antonio

30126 Santa maria del mare
30132 Isola della certosa
30126 Alberoni

30141 Sant’Erasmo

30126 San Pietro in Volta
30126 Pellestrina

30122 - 30173 CASTELLO
33080 Erto E Casso

38050 Mezzano

57030 Marciana

57031 Capoliveri

57032 Capraia Isola

57033 Marciana Marina



57034 Campo Nell’elba
57036 Porto Azzurro

57037 Portoferraio

57038 Rio Marina

57039 Rio Nell’elba

58012 Isola Del Giglio

67012 Cagnano Amiterno
67013 Campotosto

67014 Capitignano

67015 Montereale

67020 Acciano

67020 Calascio

67020 Caporciano

67020 Carapelle Calvisio
67020 Castel Di leri

67020 Castelvecchio Calvisio
67020 Collepietro

67020 Fagnano Alto

67020 Fontecchio

67020 Gagliano Aterno

67020 Molina Aterno

67020 San Benedetto In Perillis
67020 Santo Stefano Di Sessanio
67020 Tione Degli Abruzzi
67020 Villa Santa Lucia Degli Abruzzi
67023 Castel Del Monte
67024 Castelvecchio Subequo
67025 Ofena

67029 Secinaro

67030 Alfedena

67030 Anversa Degli Abruzzi
67030 Ateleta



67030 Barrea

67030 Bugnara

67030 Campo Di Giove
67030 Cansano

67030 Civitella Alfedena
67030 Cocullo

67030 Goriano Sicoli
67030 Introdacqua
67030 Opi

67030 Pacentro

67030 Rocca Pia
67030 Scontrone
67030 Villalago

67030 Villetta Barrea
67032 Pescasseroli
67033 Pescocostanzo
67034 Pettorano Sul Gizio
67036 Rivisondoli
67038 Scanno

67050 Bisegna

67050 Canistro

67050 Castellafiume
67050 Civita D’antino
67050 Collelongo
67050 Morino

67050 Ortona Dei Marsi
67050 San Vincenzo Valle Roveto
67050 Villavallelonga
67052 Balsorano
67054 Civitella Roveto
67060 Cappadocia
71040 Isole Tremiti



80070 Barano D’ischia
80070 Serrara Fontana
80071 Anacapri

80073 Capri

80074 Casamicciola Terme
80075 Forio

80076 Lacco Ameno
80077 Ischia

80079 Procida

85010 Abriola

85010 Albano Di Lucania
85010 Anzi

85010 Armento

85010 Brindisi Montagna
85010 Calvello

85010 Campomaggiore
85010 Castelmezzano
85010 Guardia Perticara
85010 Pietrapertosa
85010 San Chirico Nuovo
85014 Laurenzana

85018 Trivigno

85020 Pescopagano
85020 Rapone

85020 Ruvo Del Monte
85030 Calvera

85030 Carbone

85030 Castronuovo Di Sant’andrea
85030 Cersosimo

85030 San Chirico Raparo
85030 San Costantino Albanese
85030 San Paolo Albanese



85030 Terranova Di Pollino
85031 Castelsaraceno
85050 Castelgrande
85050 Sasso Di Castalda
90010 Ustica

91017 Pantelleria

91023 Favignana

92010 Lampedusa E Linosa
98050 Leni

98050 Malfa

98050 Santa Marina Salina
98055 Lipari



